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POZICE POPIS

1 VYZTUZ OTVORU

MASKA OKAPNICKY (28/K)

OSTENI (26/K)

TESNICI PASKA

SLEPY KOVOVY NYT

TESNICI TMEL

TESNICi PASKA

2
3
4
5 SAMOREZNY SROUB
6
7
8
9

NOSNY PRVEK (26/K) (28/K)

0 TESNICi PASKA
1

HORNI OKAPNICKA (27/K)
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